Pl

State of New Mevico

Energy, dlimerals and Notural Resourees Department
Ol Consurvation Division Hobbs Districr Office

BRADENIFAD TEST REPORT

HOBBS OCD
0CT 81 204 -

RECEIVED

- Chevjps

Liperatss e

UUQ&Jr o0l Wmm

= APT Nanhy

300 28 /23‘7‘?

roperly NN

bvwmm U+

¥

efi v

‘SU

= Surfue ve Lacation

(% - Lt Seuthan

T lgoy

“Foversip

e
33 1J0%y

Foust fense:

NIg L

23 44

Pevt
330

Ceopi

Ce lfeg

==

a2y >

Well Stastus

TAI L
YIS

SHLUL AN

IEVTEOR
Swh

IS

FHODNICIR

(JH.

TVTE

(0/28/00/%

()IJ‘SFI\\l 1) I_) ATA

ifudnizras b

l o dletrian 2. dd'eeg Ceny 1 Teibe
Pressire

O (8]

Fioo Choragerisin.

=

LYean 1o 1sids

s S wr -
bl
__s_._‘r..-.

Gazor il

a7

Vadlir

REmarks

- Flenis siziz o

paen stoir AL B pardinant

P SR St iy

R RECORD ONLY

2CANL BN SO O CoRnRNGus

AX W) 2o gy

sulld o i ansics,

sz 777' Z}'m/rm [(,,m
PTae /O/_é’//‘/ :

o .,_[%,m o

e

(
i

Rl . Y }é@w o
Jﬁiw KA

48224l




Re, | 14705 - |do70@

&.\* - &
, State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources De@ar,tment

pal
Susana Martinez M / /
Governor 7 4 /4’ -
' /] B

Dav.id Martin 4 Jami Bailey, Division Director

.Cabinet Secretary Qil Conservation Division

Brett F. Woods, Ph.D.

Deputy Cabinet Secretary . .

*Response Required - Deadline Enclosed*
Ficeld Inspection Program
"Preserving the Integrity of Our Environment” HOBBS OCD

01-Jul-14 0CT 31 2014
CHEVRON U'S A INC RECEIVED

ATTN: SANDY STEDMAN-DANIEL 1400 SMITH
HOUSTON TX 77002

LETTER OF VIOLATION - Inspection
Dear Operator:

The following inspection(s) indicate that the well, equipment, location or operational status of the weli(s) failed to meet standards
of the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division as described in the detail section below. To comply with standards imposed by
Rules and Regulations of the Division, corrective action must be taken immediately and the sitnation brought into compliance.
The detail section indicates preliminary findings and/or probable nature of the violation. This determination is based on an
inspection of your well or facility by an inspector employed by the Oil Canservation Division on the date(s) indicated.

Please notify the proper district office of the Division, in writing, of the date corrective actions are scheduled to be made so
that arrangements can be made to reinspect the well and/or facility.

INSPECTION DETAIL SECTION

! WEST DOLLARHIDE DRINKARD UNIT No.042 A-32-24S-38E  30-025-12321-0000 [ 4D -
“inspection *Significant Corrective
Date Type Inspection Inspector Violation? Non-Compliance? Action Due By: Inspection No.
07/01/2014 Bradenhead Sylvia Dickey Yes No 10/4/2014  iSAD1418249617
Comments on Inspection: ~ BHT 05/13/2014; ANNUAL UIC TESTING; **OPERATOR IN VIOLATION OF NMOCD
o RULE 19.15.5.11***ENFORCEABILITY OF PERMITS AND ADMINISTRATIVE
- 4 ORDERS***PER WFX-646 OPERATOR'S APPROVED INJECTION PRESSURES 1316
B PSIG***
WEST DOLLARHIDE DRINKARD UNIT No.056 E-33-24S-38E 30-025-12349-00-00 I 40 70 L
Inspection *Significant Corrective .
Date Type Inspection Inspector Violation? Non-Comp(l{iance? Action Due By: Inspection No.
07/01/2014 Bradenhead Sylvia Dickey Yes No 10/4/2014  iSAD1418249919

Comments on Inspection: BHT 05/13/2014; ANNUAL UIC TESTING; ***OPERATOR IN VIOLATION OF NMOCD
' RULE 19.15.26.11***INJECTING OVER PRESSURE LIMIT PER INJECTION PRESSURE
INCREASE 11/3/1994 APPROVED PRESSURE LIMIT IS 1413 PSIG***
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‘ 0il Conservation Division * 1625 N. French Drive * Hobbs, New Mexico 88240
Phone: 575-393-6161 * Fax: 575-393-0720 * hup//www.emned state.nm.us
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